
To: 
Cc: Ann Rodrique ; Russell 
Hemander Daphne Wallace[ Larry 
Visoski
From: Jeanine Ruan 
Sent Tue 1/16/2018 2:01:55 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein Island Visit Jan. 16th 

Thanks I at jet center now waiting but they have alert me that a plane with that tail number is not 
showing in their system. Can we verify tail number and that they are registered to land on jet 
center side of airport? 

Regards 
Jcnnainc Ruan 

Sent from my iPhone 

c:: .On Jan 16, 2018, at 9:52 AM, Tia Tagliaferro wrote: 

Hi Lesley - it looks like they took off on time so that ETA still stands. Thanks! 

Tia Tagliaferro 
atlantic state consultants 

On Jan 16, 2018, at 8:32 AM, wrote: 

Hi Tia. Is Russell's Flight on time? Jeffrey will be landing 
approximately 10:09am. He will meet up with your crew and fly them 
via Heil to islands. Is the ETA still 10:15am? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 15, 2018, at 12:10 PM, Tia Tagliaferro wrote: > 

Yes, the charter will land at St. Thomas Jet Center. 
Tail number N402AJ. 

Best, 
Tia 
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On Mon, Jan 15, 2018 at 12:05 PM 
wrote: 

Tia, I am being asked if the charter will land at Jet 
Center? Can you give us the FBO? Thanks. Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 11, 2018, at 11:51 AM, Tia Tagliaferro 
wrote: 

Thank you so much Anna! 

The guys will land at St. Thomas Jet Center at apprx. 10:15AM 
on tail number N402AJ on Tuesday 
1/16. 

If there is any other information I can provide please do not 
hesitate to reach out! 

Best, 
Tia 

Tia Tagliaferro 
atlantic state consultants 

On Wed, Jan 10, 2018 at 7:07 PM, Ann Rodriquez 
wrote: 

Hey Tia & Russell, 
It's me Anna :) our driver Jermaine will 
pick you guys up from the airport he will 
have a tablet with your names visible. He 
will also take you to the grocery store to 
pickup a few items of your choice before 
bringing you to Redhook. 
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Our Boat Captain Randy will be waiting for you in Redhook. He will 
bring you directly to Little Saint James 
Island. 

Daphne from our St. Thomas office will assist you guys with any 
requested office needs. 

I'll meet you guys at Little Saint James Dock and get you settled in. 

See you guys soon A 

On Jan 10, 2018, at 7:10 PM, 
w 

Excellent. Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 10, 2018, at 5:53 PM, Tia Ta liaferro 

wrote: 

+ Island 
Team: 

Thanks for all the information. 
We wil be finalizing the charter details tonight and I 

will send them 
to you all asap. 

Have a great evening everyone. 

Best. 
Tia 

ll sOn Wed. Jan 10, 2018 at 1:29 PM 
I 

thank you! 
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On 
Jan 
10, 
201 
8, at 
1:25 
PM, 
Rus 
sell 
Her 
nan 
dez 

Tia 

Russell Hernandez 

On Jan 10, 2018, at 1:18 PM, 

Sorry! I had a typo in Russell's email 
address! Please correspond with this email! 

Begin forwarded message: 
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Subject: Jeffrey Epstein Island 
Visit Jan. 16th 
Date: January 10. 2018 at 1 15 17 
PM EST 
To: Russell Hernandez 

Ann Rodri uez 

Jermaine Ruan 

Cc: Russell Hernandez 

Hello Russell and Tia. I have cc'd the 
following on this mail: 

Anna- Island Manager, 

Daphne:  Island Manag 

Jermaine: Driver, IT Manager, Cell: 

Tia, Once you have the flight details for 
the chartered plane please do provide 
them to all of us. 

Anna will then provide details for pick 
up from St. Thomas airport on Tues. 
Jan. 16th as well as be sure you are 
guided around Jeffrey's islands. She 
will get you back to the airport in time 
for your return flight to San Juan too! 

Anna, Russell will bring along: 
Architect: Brian Brown 
Project Manager: Mark Lubinate 
Construction Manager: Pedro Casanova 

Russell Hernandez cell: 
Tia, could you pass along your number 
to all of us? 
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Thank you, 

Best, 
Tia 

Tia Tagliaferro 
atlantic state consultants 

Best, 
Tia 

Tia TagHafer° 
atlantic state consultants 

Best, 
Tia 

Tia Tagliafcrro 
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